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15. Exploded view of Refrigerator and List

15-1) Door Parts of Freezing Compartment (SR-S25NTA)
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Freezing Door Components List(SR-S25NTA)

No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

QÕTY

1

1

1

1

1

11

1

1

5

4

1

1

1

2

1

1

2

2

Code-No

DA64-10467A

DA64-10466A

DA64-10463A

DA64-10471A

DA64-10470A

6002-000213

DA63-30232B

DA63-10925B

DA63-20282A

DA67-30343A

DA71-70163A

DA63-50187B

DA71-40120A

DA66-90112A

6001-000716

6002-000468

6002-000215

Items

HANDLE-BASE FRE UPP

HANDLE-BASE FRE LOW

HANDLE

HANDLE-TRIM FRE UPP

HANDLE-TRIM FRE LOW

SCREW-TAPPING

ASSÕY-FOAM DOOR FRE

GASKET-DOOR FRE ASSÕY

GUARD-FRE

CAP-GUARD

SHIM-RISER

STOPPER-DOOR

CAM-HINGE

SCREW-MACHINE

COVER-CONTROL FRE ASSÕY

CASE-CONTROL BASE

SCREW-TAPPING

SCREW-TAP

Specifications

Au coated

Au coated

POLY URETHAN

ABS

ABS

M4 12

SR-S25NTA, EXP

SF-PVC

ABS

General PP

RD-PVC T2.0

SM45C T3.0

POM

MSWR10 M5 16

NTA

ABS

M5 18

M4 16

Remarks

Anthony1
Zone de texte
VUE A




3

1

1
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15-2) Refrigerating Room Door (SR-S25NTA)
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Refrigerator Room Door Components List (SR-S25NTA)

No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

QÕTY

1

1

1

1

1

11

1

1

1

1

4

2

3

1

1

1

2

2

2

Code-No

DA64-10465A

DA64-10464A

DA64-10463A

DA64-10471A

DA64-10470A

6002-000480

DA63-30231A

DA63-10925B

DA63-20272A

DA63-20271A

DA67-30343A

DA71-70162A

DA63-50187B

DA71-40150A

DA66-90112E

6001-000716

DA60-10122C

6002-000215

Items

HANDLE-BASE FRE UPP

HANDLE-BASE FRE LOW

HANDLE

HANDLE-TRIM FRE UPP

HANDLE-TRIM FRE LOW

SCREW-TAP

ASSÕY-FOAM DOOR FRE

GASKET-DOOR FRE ASSÕY

COVER-GUARD

GUARD-REF UPP

GUARD-REF LOW

CAP-GUARD

GUIDE-BOTTLE REF

SHIM-RISER

STOPPER-DOOR

CAM-HINGE

SCREW-MACHINE

SCREW TAP TITE

SCREW-TAP

Specifications

Au coated

Au coated

POLY URETHAN

ABS

ABS

M4 10

SR-S25NTA

SF-PVC

GPPS

ABS

ABS

General PP

PIPE Cr coated

RD-PVC T 2.0

SM 45C T 3.0

POM

MSWR10 M5 16

M5 16

M4 16

Remarks

A/S

Anthony1
Zone de texte
VUE B
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1

1
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15-3)  Door Parts (SR-S26NTA)
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Door Parts List (SR-S26NTA)

No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

QÕTY

1

1

1

1

1

11

1

1

1

1

4

2

3

1

1

1

2

2

2

Code-No

DA64-10467A

DA64-10466A

DA64-10463A

DA64-10471A

DA64-10470A

6002-000213

DA63-30232B

DA63-10925B

DA63-20282A

DA63-20283A

DA67-30343A

DA71-70163A

DA63-50187B

DA71-40120A

DA66-90112A

6001-000716

6002-000468

6002-000215

Items

HANDLE-BASE FRE UPP

HANDLE-BASE FRE LOW

HANDLE

HANDLE-TRIM FRE UPP

HANDLE-TRIM FRE LOW

SCREW-TAPPING

ASSÕY-FOAM DOOR FRE

GASKET-DOOR FRE ASSÕY

COVER-GUARD

GUARD-REF UPP

GUARD-REF LOW

CAP-GUARD

GUIDE-BOTTLE REF

SHIM-RISER

STOPPER-DOOR

CAM-HINGE

SCREW-MACHINE

SCREW-TAPPING

SCREW-TAP

Specifications

Au coated

Au coated

POLY  URETHAN

ABS

ABS

M4 12

SF-PVC

GPPS

ABS

ABS

PP

MSW R10,  SNC2

RD-PVC  T2.0

SM45C  T3.0

POM

MSWR10 M5 16

M5 18

M4 19

Remarks

Anthony1
Zone de texte
VUE C
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Parts List (SR-S26NTA)

No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

QÕTY

1

1

1

1

1

11

1

1

5

2

2

1

1

1

2

1

1

Code-No

DA64-10465A

DA64-10464A

DA64-10463A

DA64-10469A

DA64-10468A

6002-000213

DA63-30231B

DA63-20285A

6002-000468

6002-000215

DA63-50187B

DA71-40120A

DA66-90112A

6 0 0 1 - 0 0 7 1 6

DA63-1092G

DA67-10415A

Items

HANDLE-BASE FRE UPP

HANDLE-BASE FRE LOW

HANDLE

HANDLE-TRIM FRE UPP

HANDLE-TRIM FRE LOW

SCREW-TAPPING

ASSÕY-FOAM DOOR FRE

GASKET-DOOR FRE ASSÕY

GUARD-FRE

SCREW-TAPPING

SCREW-TAP

SHIM-RISER

STOPPER-DOOR

CAM-HINGE

SCREW-MACHINE

COVER-CONTROL FR ASSÕY

CASE-CONTROL BASE

Specifications

Au coated

Au coated

POLY URETHAN

ABS

ABS

M4 12

SR-S26/28NTA

SF-PVC

ABS

M5 18

M4 16

RD-PVC  T 2.0

SM45C  T 3.0

POM

MSWR10 M5 16

NTA

ABS

Remarks

77

15-4)  Door Parts of Freezing Compartment (SR-S26NTA)
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Parts List of Freezing Compartment (SR-S25/26NTA)

No

1

2

2-1

2-2

2-3

2-4

2-5

2-6

2-7

2-8

2-9

2-10

3

3-1

3-2

3-3

3-4

3-5

3-6

3-7

3-8

4

5

QÕTY

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

Code-No

DA59-40211A

DA59-40211B

DA59-40211F

DA59-40211C

DA63-10955G

DA63-10955K

DA63-10955L

DA63-10955J

DA63-10934A

DA31-10109K

DA31-10109X

DA31-10109U

DA31-20110A

DA61-20128A

DA63-10459A

DA63-40119A

DA70-20185A

DA47-20198A

DA47-20198B

DA47-20198D

DA47-20198C

DA72-60384A

6002-000471

DA63-10956E

DA63-10935D

DA63-40260A

DA60-10106A

DA71-50182A

DA47-40001B

DA32-10104F

DA63-10936A

DA72-60385A

6002-000215

4713-000194

Items

EVAPORATOR-FRE ASSÕY

EVAPORATOR-FRE ASSÕY

EVAPORATOR-FRE ASSÕY

EVAPORATOR-FRE ASSÕY

COVER-EVAP REAR ASSÕY

COVER-EVAP REAR ASSÕY

COVER-EVAP REAR ASSÕY

COVER-EVAP REAR ASSÕY

COVER-EVAP REAR, FRE

MOTOR-FAN

MOTOR-FAN

MOTOR-FAN

FAN

SPRING-FAN

COVER-MOTOR

GROMMET-FAN MOTOR

PLATE-EVAP BOTT, FRE

HEATER-P  CORD

HEATER-P  CORD

HEATER-P  CORD

HEATER-P  CORD

SEAL-CUTT FOAM LEX(FRE)

SCREW-TAPPING

COVER-EVAP FRONT ASSYÕ(FRE)

COVER-EVAP FRONT, FRE

GROMMET-BRACKET(LAMP)

SCREW-TAPPING

BRACKET-CONTROL

LAMP-HOLDER ASSÕY

SENSOR-ASSÕY(FRE)

COVER-SENSOR

SEAL-FOAM PE(FRE)

SCREW-TAP, TH

LAMP

Specifications

220V/50, 60Hz

240V/50Hz

127V/60Hz

115V/60Hz

220V/50Hz,

240V/50Hz

127V/60Hz

115V/60Hz

ABS SCRAP

220V/50,60Hz,AMRHB-010WTEC

240V/50Hz,RHB-010UVEC

115V~127V/60Hz,RHB-010ZQNC

ABS 110

STS27   ID 1.0   PI 7.8

PP

NBR

AL  T0.6

220V/30W

240V/30W

127V/30W

115V/30W

FOAM - LEX AL

TH 4 12 STS 304

NTA

PP(SC-93437R)

NBR

TWH 2S 4 16 STS 304

SECC-P

PBT

502AT

ABS

FOAM-PE

TH 4 16 ZPC

220V/60W

Remarks

79

1

15-5) Freezing Compartment (SR-S25/26NTA)

Anthony1
Zone de texte
VUE E




3
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F
reezin
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o
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ts  L

ist (S
R

-S
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T
A

)

N
o1234567891011121314151617181920212223242526272829303132

Q
ÕTY

111111111321112111116111111111412111

C
od

e-N
o

D
A

64-10465A

D
A

64-10464A

D
A

64-10463A

D
A

64-10469A

D
A

64-10468A

6002-000213

D
A

91-10268A

D
A

63-30231A

D
A

63-20270A

D
A

63-20273B

D
A

63-50187B

D
A

71-40150A

D
A

66-90112A

6001-000716

D
A

63-10951B

D
A

63-10962F

6002-000213

D
A

64-20102B

6002-000471

6002-000213

D
A

61-70234A

D
A

92-90023A

4713-000186

4713-000195

4713-001078

D
A

71-50209A

D
A

60-90112A

D
A

72-60367A

D
A

71-50208A

D
A

63-10759B

D
A

66-30001B

D
A

64-90124B

D
A

66-30114B

D
A

66-30113B

Item
s

H
AN

D
LE-BASE FR

E U
PP

H
AN

D
LE-BASE FR

E LO
W

H
AN

D
LE

H
AN

D
LE-TR

IM
 FR

E U
PP

H
AN

D
LE-TR

IM
 FR

E LO
W

SC
R

EW
(N

O
R

M
AL)-TAPPIN

G

ASSÕY-FO
AM

 D
O

O
R

 FR
E

G
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O
O

R
 FR
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G
U

AR
D

-FR
E

G
U
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D
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E U

PP

SH
IM
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O
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C
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G
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H
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FSS

C
O

VER
-C

O
N

TR
O

L FR
E ASSÕY

SC
R

EW
-TAPPIN

G

TR
IM

-R
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SC
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EW
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G

SC
R

EW
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G
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E D
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ASSÕY AIR
 PU

M
P
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C
AN

D
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T
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C
AN

D
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T
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C
AN

D
ESC
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VER
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E R
O

U
TE
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SEAL-FO
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 LEX

BR
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EW

C
O
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-IC

E R
O

U
TE

LEVER
 D

ISPEN
SER
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B

G
R

ILL-R
EC

ESS

LEVER
-D

ISP(W
ATER

)

LEVER
-D

ISP (IC
E)

S
p

ecification
s

Au coated

Au coated

PO
LY U

R
ETH

AN
E

ABS

ABS

M
4

12

FTA

R
D

-PVC

ABS

ABS

R
D

-PVC
 T2.0

SM
45C

 T3.0

PO
M

M
SW

R
10

M
5

16

ABS

FTA

1S 4
12TH

ABS Au coated

TH
 M

4
12 STS 304

1S 4
12TH

H
IPS, BLK

SR
-S7185

220V/10W

240V/10W

110V/130V/9W
/11W

STS 304

STS 304

T-BO
AR

D

STS 304

H
IPS

SILIC
O

N

ABS

ABS Au coated

ABS Au coated

R
em

ark
s
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115-7)  FR
E

E
Z

IN
G

  D
O

O
R

  PA
R

T
S

 (S
R

-S
25/27FTA

)

85

N
o

33343536373839404142

Q
ÕTY

1221222111

C
od

e-N
o

D
A

63-30199A

D
A

34-10124A

D
A

63-10508C

D
A

61-20143B

D
A

64-40006B

6002-000468

6002-000215

D
A

67-30349A

D
A

71-70166A

D
A

63-10995A

Item
s

G
ASKET-C

O
VER

 IC
E

SW
ITC

H
-M

IC
R

O

C
O

VER
-M
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R

O
 SW
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H
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H
U
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E

G
U
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C
O

VER
-LAM

P(D
ISP)

S
p

ecification
s

SILIC
O

N

250V/5A

ABS

STS 304

N
O

R
YL

M
5

18

M
4

16

ABS

SILIC
O

N

M
IPS

R
em

ark
s

Anthony1
Zone de texte
VUE G
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115-9) R
EFR

IG
ER

A
T

IN
G

  D
O

O
R

  PA
R

T
S (SR

-S25/27FTA
)

91

N
o

31323334353637

Q
ÕTY

2111111

C
od

e-N
o

6002-000215

D
A

71-20171A

6002-000213

D
A

63-30195B

D
A

63-30234A

D
A

34-10121A

D
A

64-20192A

Item
s

SC
R

EW
 TAP

FIXER
-H

O
M

E BAR

SC
R

EW
-TAPPIN

G

G
ASKET-H

O
M

E BAR

G
ASKET-H

O
M

E BAR
, B

SW
ITC

H
-D

O
O

R

TR
IM

-D
O

O
R

S
p

ecification
s

M
4

16

N
Y-66

TH
4

12 ZPC

SF-PVC

SF-PVC

250V/0.5A

AL

R
em

ark
s

Anthony1
Zone de texte
VUE H
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Parts List of Refrigerating Compartment (SR-S25/26NTA)

No

1

2

2-1

2-2

2-3

2-4

2-5

2-6

2-7

2-8

2-9

2-10

2-11

2-12

3

4

4-1

4-2

5

6

7

8

QÕTY

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

Code-No

DA59-40210A

DA59-40210B

DA59-40210E

DA59-40210C

DA63-10957G

DA63-10957L

DA63-10957K

DA63-10957J

DA63-10943A

DA31-20103A

DA61-20128C

DA63-40119A

DA72-60042A

DA63-10364A

DA72-60377A

6002-000471

DA31-10109B

DA31-10109F

DA31-10109W

DA31-10109D

DA72-60390A

DA47-20200A

DA47-20200B

DA47-20200D

DA47-20200C

DA70-20186A

DA63-10944C

DA72-40463A

DA72-40446A

DA72-40451A

DA02-90106F

6002-000471

DA63-10939A

6002-000215

Items

EVAPORATOR-REF ASSÕY

EVAPORATOR-REF ASSÕY

EVAPORATOR-REF ASSÕY

EVAPORATOR-REF ASSÕY

COVER-EVAP REAR ASSÕY(REF)

COVER-EVAP REAR ASSÕY(REF)

COVER-EVAP REAR ASSÕY(REF)

COVER-EVAP REAR ASSÕY(REF)

COVER-EVAP REAR, REF

FAN

SPRING-FAN

GROMMET-FAN MOTOR

SEAL-CUTT RUBBER

COVER-MOTOR

SEAL-CUTT FOAM LEX(REF)

SCREW-TAPPING

MOTOR-FAN

MOTOR-FAN

MOTOR-FAN

MOTOR-FAN

SEAL-CUTT FOAM LEX(REF)

HEATER-P CORD, REF

HEATER-P CORD, REF

HEATER-P CORD, REF

HEATER-P CORD, REF

PLATE-EVAP BOTT, REF

COVER-EVAP FRONT(REF)

INS-ASSÕY(EVAP FRONT)

INS(EVAP FRONT)

INS(EVAP REAR)

CATALIST-LTC

SCREW-TAPPING

COVER-PURIFER

SCREW-TAP, TH

Specifications

220V/50, 60Hz/90W

240V/50Hz/90W

127V/60Hz/90W

115V/60Hz/90W

220V/50, 60Hz

240V/50Hz

127V/60Hz

115V/60Hz

PP(NTR)

ABS 90

STS27 ID1.0 P17.8

NBR

NBR

PP

FOAM-LEX AL

TH 4   12 STS 304

220V/50,60Hz,AMRHB-008WTEB

240V/60Hz, AMRHB-008UVEB

127V/60Hz, AMRHB-008ZREB

115V/60Hz, AMRHB-008ZQEB

FOAM-LEX

220V/35W

240V/35W

127V/35W

115V/35W

AL T0.8

PP(SC-93437R)

FOAM-PS

FOAM-PS

FOAM-PS

NTA

TH4   12 STS 304

ABS

TH4   12 ZPC

Remarks
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CABINET Components List

No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

14-1

14-2

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

QÕTY

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

4

4

1

1

1

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

8

1

Code-No

DA61-10234C

DA61-10235B

DA61-30102B

DA61-40123A

DA61-40123B

SK190H-L2U

SK190Q-L2U

SK182P-L2W

SK182C-L2W

DA34-10003W

DA34-10003K

DA34-10003P

DA35-10003L

DA35-10003D

DA35-10003H

DA63-10352A

DA32-10105F

DA60-20008A

DA63-40165A

DA63-10978A

DA63-10927A

DA64-20138E

DA63-40171D

DA74-30131A

DA63-40171B

DA41-20152A

DA41-20147A

DA41-20160A

DA41-20148A

DA60-10124A

DA71-60192A

Items

ASSÕY CABI FOAM

ASSÕY CABI FOAM

HINGE-LOW ASSÕY, L

HINGE-LOW ASSÕY, R

FOOT-FRONT

CASTER-FRONT ASSÕY, L

CASTER-FRONT ASSÕY, R

COMPRESSOR

COMPRESSOR

COMPRESSOR

COMPRESSOR

O/L-PROTECTOR

O/L-PROTECTOR

O/L-PROTECTOR

RELAY-PTC

RELAY-PTC

RELAY-PTC

COVER-RELAY

SENSOR-ASSÕY

BOLT-HEX

GROMMET-COMP

COVER-TRAY, WATER ASSÕY

COVER-TRAY, WATER

TRIM-PLATE, ABSORBER

GROMMET-SUCT PIPE

DRAIN-HOSE

GROMMET-SUCT PIPE

PBA-SUB

PBA-SUB

PBA-SUB

PBA-SUB

POWER-CORD

SCREW-TAP TITE

CHASSIS-COMP ASSÕY

Specifications

NTA

FTA

SHP1, T4.5

SHP1, T4.5

PP, ZPC2

NTA

NTA

220V/50, 60Hz

240V/50Hz

120V/60Hz

115V/60Hz

4TM 314RHBYY-53,(220V/50,60Hz)

4TM 232SHBYY-53,(240V/50Hz)

4TM 444NHBYY-53,(115V/127V)

PTHAS-T220M350D,(220V/50Hz)

PTHAS-T330M385D,(240V/50Hz)

PTHAS-T100M200B,(110V/127V)

BLK, T2.0

502AT, TEMP CAP TYPE

SM30C, L42.6

NBR, BLK

NTA

PP, T2.5

PVC, L768

NR, BLK

LD-PE

NR, BLK

220V/50~60Hz

240V/50Hz

127V/60Hz

105V/50~60Hz

OPTION

M6X16

NTA

Remarks
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Freezing Components List(SR-S24/25FTA)

No

1

2

2-1

2-2

2-3

2-4

2-5

2-6

2-7

2-8

2-9

2-10

3

3-1

3-2

3-3

3-4

4

5

6

7

8

9

QÕTY

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

1

1

2

1

Code-No

DA59-40211A

DA59-40211B

DA59-40211F

DA59-40211C

DA63-10955K

DA63-10955G

DA63-10955L

DA63-10955J

DA63-10934A

DA31-10109K

DA31-10109X

DA31-10109U

DA31-20110A

DA61-20128A

DA63-10459A

DA63-40119A

DA70-20185A

DA47-20198A

DA47-20198B

DA47-20198D

DA47-20198C

DA72-60384A

6002-000471

DA63-10956F

DA63-10935E

DA63-10936A

DA72-60385B

DA32-10104F

DA63-40260A

DA60-10106A

DA71-50182A

DA47-40001B

6002-000215

4713-000194

Items

EVAP-FRE ASSÕY

EVAP-FRE ASSÕY

EVAP-FRE ASSÕY

EVAP-FRE ASSÕY

COVER-EVAP REAR ASSÕY

COVER-EVAP REAR ASSÕY

COVER-EVAP REAR ASSÕY

COVER-EVAP REAR ASSÕY

COVER-EVAP REAR, FRE

MOTOR-FAN

MOTOR-FAN

MOTOR-FAN

FAN

SPRING-FAN

COVER-MOTOR

GROMMET-FAN MOTOR

PLATE-EVAP BOTT, FRE

HEATER P-CORD(F)

HEATER P-CORD(F)

HEATER P-CORD(F)

HEATER P-CORD(F)

SEAL-CUTT FOAM LEX(FRE)

SCREW-TAPPING

COVER-EVAP FRONT ASSÕY(FRE)

COVER-EVAP FRONT, FRE

COVER-SENSOR

SEAL-FOAM PE(FRE)

SENSOR-ASSÕY(FRE)

GROMMET-BRACKET(LAMP)

SCREW-TAPPING

BRACKET-CONTROL

LAMP-HOLDER ASSÕY

SCREW-TAP, TH

LAMP

Specifications

220V/50,60Hz/200W

240V/50Hz/20W

127V/60Hz/200W

115V/60Hz/200W

220V/50,60Hz

240V/50Hz

127V/60Hz

115V/60Hz

ABS SCRAP

220V/50, 60Hz, AMRHB-010WTEC

240V/50Hz, RHB-010UVEC

115V~127V/60Hz, RHB-010ZQNC

ABS 110

STS27 ID1.0 PI 7.8

PP

NBR

AL T0.6

220V/30W

240V/30W

127V/30W

115V/30W

FOAM-LEX AL

TH 4 12 STS 304

FTA

PP(SC-93437R)

ABS

FOAM-PE

502AT

NBR

TWH 2S  4 16 STS 304

SECC-P

PBT

TH 4 16 ZPC

220V/60W

Remarks
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Parts List of Freezing Compartment (SR-S27FTA)

No

1

2

2-1

2-2

2-3

2-4

2-5

2-6

2-7

2-8

2-9

2-10

3

3-1

3-2

3-3

3-4

4

5

6

7

8

9

QÕTY

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

1

1

2

1

Code-No

DA59-40211B

DA59-40211C

DA59-40211D

DA59-40211F

DA63-10955G

DA63-10955J

DA63-10955K

DA63-10955L

DA63-10934A

DA31-10109U

DA31-10109K

DA31-10109X

DA31-20101A

DA61-20128A

DA63-10459A

DA63-40119A

DA70-20185A

DA47-20198A

DA47-20198B

DA47-20198C

DA47-20198D

DA72-60384A

6002-000471

DA68-10956H

DA63-10935C

DA63-10936C

DA72-60385B

DA32-10104F

DA63-40260A

DA60-10106A

DA71-50182A

DA47-40001B

6002-000215

4713-001053

Items

EVAPORATOR-FRE ASSÕY

EVAPORATOR-FRE ASSÕY

EVAPORATOR-FRE ASSÕY

EVAPORATOR-FRE ASSÕY

COVER-EVAP REAR ASSÕY

COVER-EVAP REAR ASSÕY

COVER-EVAP REAR ASSÕY

COVER-EVAP REAR ASSÕY

COVER-EVAP REAR FRE

MOTOR-FAN

MOTOR-FAN

MOTOR-FAN

FAN

SPRING-FAN

COVER-MOTOR

GROMMET-FAN MOTOR

PLATE-EVAP BOTT, FRE

HEATER P-CORD

HEATER P-CORD

HEATER P-CORD

HEATER P-CORD

SEAL-CUTT FOAM LEX(FRE)

SCREW-TAPPING

COVER-EVAP FRONT ASSÕY(FRE)

COVER-EVAP FRONT, FRE

COVER-SENSOR

SEAL-FOAM PE(FRE)

SENSOR-ASSÕY(FRE)

GROMMET-BRACKET(LAMP)

SCREW-TAPPING

BRACKET-CONTROL

LAMP-HOLDER ASSÕY

SCREW-TAP, TH

LAMP

Specifications

240V/200W

110V/200W

220V/200W

127V/200W

220V

110V

240V

127V

ABS SCRAP

110V~127V/60Hz, RHB-010ZQNC

220V/50,60Hz,AMRHB-010WTEC

240V/50Hz, RHB-010UVEC

ABS 110

STS27 ID1.0 PI 7.8

PP

NBR

AL T0.6

220V/30W

240V/30W

115V/30W

127V/30W

FOAM-LEX AL

TH 4 12 STS 304

FTA

PP(SC-93437R)

ABS

FOAM-PE

502AT

NBR

TWH 2S 4 16 STS 304

SECC-P

PBT

TH 4 16 ZPC

110V/60W

Remarks

SNA

SNA

SNA

SNA

SNA

SNA

SNA

SNA
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Parts List of Refrigerating Compartment (SR-S27FTA)

No

1

2

2-1

2-2

2-3

2-4

2-5

2-6

2-7

2-8

2-9

2-10

2-11

2-12

3

4

4-1

4-2

5

6

7

8

QÕTY

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

Code-No

DA59-40210C

DA59-40210E

DA59-40210A

DA59-40210B

DA63-10957J

DA63-10957K

DA63-10957G

DA63-10957L

DA63-10943A

DA31-20103A

DA61-20128C

DA63-40119A

DA72-60042A

DA63-10364A

DA72-60377A

6002-000471

DA31-10109D

DA31-10109W

DA31-10109B

DA31-10109F

DA72-60390A

DA47-20200C

DA47-20200D

DA47-20200A

DA47-20200B

DA70-20186A

DA63-10944A

DA72-40463A

DA72-40446A

DA72-40451A

DA02-90106E

6002-000471

DA63-10939D

6002-000215

Items

EVAPORATOR-REF ASSÕY

EVAPORATOR-REF ASSÕY

EVAPORATOR-REF ASSÕY

EVAPORATOR-REF ASSÕY

COVER-EVAP REAR ASSÕY(REF)

COVER-EVAP REAR ASSÕY(REF)

COVER-EVAP REAR ASSÕY(REF)

COVER-EVAP REAR ASSÕY(REF)

COVER-EVAP REAR, REF

FAN

SPRING-FAN

GROMMET-FAN MOTOR

SEAL-CUTT RUBBER

COVER-MOTOR

SEAL-CUTT FOAM LEX(REF)

SCREW-TAPPING

MOTOR-FAN

MOTOR-FAN

MOTOR-FAN

MOTOR-FAN

SEAL-CUTT FOAM LEX(REF)

HEATER-P CORD, REF

HEATER-P CORD, REF

HEATER-P CORD, REF

HEATER-P CORD, REF

PLATE-EVAP BOTT, REF

COVER-EVAP FRONT(REF)

INS-ASSÕY(EVAP FRONT)

INS(EVAP FRONT)

INS(EVAP REAR)

CATALIST-LTC

SCREW-TAPPING

COVER-PURIFIER

SCREW-TAP, TH

Specifications

115V/90W

127V/90W

220V/90W

240V/90W

110V

127V

220V

240V

PP(NTR)

ABS 90

STS27 ID1.0 P17.8

NBR

NBR

PP

FOAM-LEX AL

TH 4 12 STS 304

110V, AMRHB-008ZQEB

127V, AMRHB-008ZREB

220V, AMRHB-008WTEB

270V, AMRHB-008UVEB

FOAM-LEX

115V/35W

127V/35W

220V/35W

240V/35W

AL T0.8

PP(SC-93437R)

FOAM-PS

FOAM-PS

FOAM-PS

TH4 12 STS 304

ABS

TH4 16 ZPC

Remarks

SNA

SNA

SNA

SNA

SNA

SNA

SNA

SNA

SNA

SNA
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